
ITOCOS SUR ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE, INC.
Santiago, llocos Sur

INVITATION TO BID

The llocos Sur Electric Cooperative, lnc. (ISECO) with office address at Brgy. Bigbiga, Santiago,

llocos Sur invites all qualified bidders for its JANITORIAI/UTILIW SERVICES for a term of ONE

YEAR 12022-20231.

JAN trORtAL/UTtUW SERVTCES REQUTREMENT

LOCATTON OF OFFTCE/DESIGNAT|ON

NO. OF JANTTORTAL/UTILrW

PERSONNEL NEEDED

Main Office (Bigbiga, Santiago) 7 regular /1 reliever

Vigan Sub-Office (Ayusan Norte, Vigan City) 1 regular

Na rvacan Sub-Office (Nanguneg, Narvacan) 1 regular

Candon Sub-Office ( BaganiGabor, Candon City) L regular

Sta Cruz Sub-Office (Bayugao West, Sta. Cruz) L regular
TOTAL ll regular

ABC:

Source of Fund:
Bid Docs Fee:

ABC:

Source of Fund:
Bid Docs Fee:

2 UNITS 69 KV SF6 CIRCUIT BREAKER (RE.BIDI

Php 2, 125,54L.93 (VAT-inclusive)

GENERAL FUND
Php 5,000.00 (VAT-exclusive)

Ph p 7,400,000.00 (VAT-i ncl usive)
GENERAL FUND

Php 10,000.00 (VAT-exclusive)

*Note: Chino Monufoctured is not dccepted

FIRST SEM 2022 MATERIAL REQUIREMENTS (RE.BID}

LOT NO.
APPROVED BUDGET

cosr
(vat-inclusive)

SOURCE OF

FUND

BID DOCS

FEE

(vAr-
exclusive)

LOT 1
(previously Lot
2 during the
first bidding)

STEEL POLES AND
CROSSARMS

Php 5,385,604.64
GENERAL

FUND & RFSC
10,000.00

LOT 2
(previously Lot
4 during the
first bidding)

DISTRIBUTION

TRANSFORMERS
23,873,4?6.52

GENERAL

FUND & RFSC
25,000.00

LOT 3
(previously Lot
5 during the
first bidding)

RECLOSERS 3,400,000.00
GENERAL

FUND & RFSC
5,000.00

LOT DESCRIPTION



lnterested parties may get the Eligibility Requirements from the BAC Secretariat anytime during
office hours. Bid documents are now available. You can contact the BAC Secretary anytime from
8:00 A.M to 4:30 P.M. (Monday-Friday). A non-refundable fee indicated above shall be paid

before securing the bid documents and before attending the pre-bid conference.

Pre-bid conference will be on July 1, 2022 at 9:OO A.M. and the bid opening is tentatively
scheduled on luly 13, 2022 at 9:00 A.M. The bidding will be conducted via "ZOOM".

Submission of eligibility requirements and other matters with regards to the bidding shall be
determined/discussed during the pre-bid conference. Bidders who could not participate in the
pre-bid conference may still buy bid documents and join the bidding but their queries will not
be enterta ined.

For inquiries please contact the BAC Secretariat at 09178141933 at the email address
pb a c_iseco @ ya h oo. co m

ISECO reserves the right to reject any or all bids, waive any of the required formalities therein,
and accept bids only deemed most advantageous to the cooperative.

RTIZUELA

BAC a

EG A.
G en era lManager


